
 

Please note that times are approximate and may vary slightly on the day. 

Primary Interhouse Athletics Carnival 
Yr 3 Girls Yr 3 Boys Yr 4 Girls Yr 4 Boys Yr 5 Girls Yr 5 Boys Yr 6 girls Yr 6 Boys

8:50 8:50

9:00 9:00

9:15 9:15

9:30 9:30

9:45 9:45

10:00 10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45 11:45

12:15

12:30

12:45

1:00

1:15

1:30

1:45 1:45

2:30

3:10 3:10

triple jump triple jump javelin javelin
egg and spoon relay leaderball 

1:15

hurdles hurdles triple jump triple jump 

unders and overs

rob the nest

pass ball

tunnel ball 

12:15

12:45

10:15

10:45

11:15

tunnel ball rob the nest

hurdles hurdles long jump long jump 

long jump long jump javelin javelin

Field rotations Team game rotations

pass ball unders and overs
javelin javelin hurdles hurdles

tunnel ball 

leaderball 

egg and spoon relay

unders and overs

rob the nest

egg and spoon relay

rob the nest tunnel ball 

javelin javelin hurdles hurdles

unders and overs pass ball

egg and spoon relayleaderball 

Arrival and assemble in house tents

200m 200m

200m

Dismissal 

80m sprints 80m sprints

100m sprints 100m sprints

Presentations

Team game rotations Field rotations 

leaderball 

3, 4, 5 & 6 Relays 

Lunch

Recess

pass ball 

200m

 


