

Primary Interhouse Athletics Carnival

	Yr 3 Girls	Yr 3 Boys	Yr 4 Girls	Yr 4 Boys	Yr 5 Girls	Yr 5 Boys	Yr 6 girls	Yr 6 Boys	
8:50	Arrival and assemble in house tents								8:50
9:00	80m sprints		80m sprints						9:00
9:15					100m sprints		100m sprints		9:15
9:30	200m		200m						9:30
9:45					200m		200m		9:45
10:00	Recess								10:00
	Field rotations				Team game rotations				
10:15	javelin	javelin	hurdles	hurdles	pass	ball	unders and overs		10:15
					tunne	el ball	rob the nest		10:30
10:45	hurdles	hurdles	long jump	long jump	leade	erball	egg and spoon relay		10:45
					unders a	ind overs	pass ball		11:00
11:15	long jump	long jump	javelin	javelin	rob th	rob the nest		tunnel ball	
11.15	iong jamp	iong jamp	javeiiii	javeiiii	egg and s	poon relay	leaderball		11:30
11:45	45 Lunch								11:45
	Team game rotations				Field rotations				
12:15	pass ball		unders and overs		javelin	javelin	hurdles	hurdles	12:15
12:30	tunnel ball		rob the nest						
12:45	leaderball		egg and spoon relay		hurdles	hurdles	triple jump	triple jump	12:45
1:00	unders and overs		pass ball						
1:15	rob the nest		tunnel ball		triple jump	triple jump	javelin	javelin	1:15
1:30	egg and spoon relay		leaderball						
1:45	3, 4, 5 & 6 Relays								1:45
2:30	Presentations								
3:10	Dismissal								3:10